 ITEM # SIZE (in.)  DESCRIPTION
 WPP12X26 12 x26   White Tube Sandbag with Liner
 BN14X26-10 14 x 26   10 oz. Burlap Sandbag with Tie
 WPP14X26GH 14 x 26   Green High UV
 WPP14X26GOLD 14 x 26   Gold High  UV
 WPP14X26OH 14 x 26  Orange High UV with tTie
 WPP14X26WHD 14 x 26
 White High UV w/Tie; Heat Cute
Top
 SWPP14x26BLACK 14 x 26  Black
 WPP17X27T 17 x 27  White with Tie
 WPP17X29GOLDI 17 x 29 Gold High UV
 WPP18X27HIGH 18 x 27  Orange High UV with Tie
 WPP18X30O 18 x 30  Orange High UV with Tie
 WPP18X30T 18 x 30  White High UV WPP with Tie
 BBN35X35X35DT 35 x 35 x 35 *Duffle Top Bulk Bag; 3,000 SWL
©Rapid Packaging, Inc. - All Rights Reserved.
• Flood protection and water diversion
• Highway and construction site stabilization
• Dike, dam, and demolition reinforcement
• Crowd control and safety barriers
• Erosion and runoff management
• Counterweights for various applications
Sandbag Express, a Rapid Packaging company
844-699-9470 ∙ info@SandbagExpress.com ∙ SandbagExpress.com
California ∙ Minnesota ∙ New Jersey ∙ North Carolina ∙ Oregon
Wire ties and hand twisters available. *25 piece order minimum.
**Order minimums apply.
Contact us today for in-stock, custom, and unique design
options and pricing.
Sandbag Express supplies durable, commercial-grade
sandbags for flood control, erosion prevention, construction,
agriculture, and emergency response.
Common Uses:
W ITEM # SIZE (in.)  DESCRIPTION
 WPP14X21 14 x 21  White
 WPP15X27HIGHWH 15 x 27  White High UV WPP
 WPP16X4X36 16 x 4 x 36  White WPP with Clear Gussets
 WPP16X4X36L 16 x 4 x 36   Laminated
 WPP18X30 18 x 30   White
 WPP18.5X34 18.5 x 34   White
 WPP18.5X35 18.5 x 35   White WPP
 WPP19X30 19 x 30   White
 WPP19X30L 19 x 30   Laminated WPP
 WPP19X30UV 19 x 30   White, High UV
 WPP19X36CL 19 x 36   Clear Fabric WPP
 WPP19X36 19 x 36   White
 WPP20X31 20 x 31   White
 WPP20x36 20 x 36   White
 WPP20X40 20 x 40   White
 WPP21X40 21 x 40   White WPP
 WPP22X36HC 22 x 36   Heat Cut Top WPP
 WPP22X36L 22 x 36   Laminated WPP
 WPP22X37 22 x 37  White
 WPP22X38G 22 x 38  Green WPP
 WPP22X40 22 x 40  White
 WPP24X40 24 x 40  White
 WPP224X40HC 24 x 40  Heat Cut Top WPP
 WPP26X40 26 x 40  White
 WPP27X40 27 x 40  White WPP
 WPP30X40 30 x 40  White
 WPP30X45 30 x 45  White
 WPP38X70 38 x 70  White
 WPP40X54 40 x 54  White
Over a Million
Polypropylene Bags In-Stock
In-Stock Woven Polypropylene Bags—1,000 piece order mins.
Woven Polypropylene Bags Sandbags